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SPECIFICATIONS DUPLEX DS2 SINGLE MODE, SC-SC.LSZH DUPLEX DS2 SINGLE MODE, LC-LC,LSZH DUPLEX DS2 SINGLE MODE, SC-LC,LSZH
Zipcard Type Duplex Duplex Duplex
Nominal Outer Diameter 2.8 mm 2.8 mm 2x2.8 mm
Tight Buffer 900y 900y 900y
Reinforcement Aramid Yarns Aramid Yarns Aramid Yarns
Duter Sheath Afumex LSOH Compound (Flame Retardant) Afumex LSOH Compound (Flame Retardant) Afumex LSOH Compound (Flame Retardant)
Color Sheath Yellow Yellow Yellow
Minimum Bend Radius > 30 mm > 30 mm > 30 mm
Maximum Tensile Load < 300N < 300N < 300N

Temperatures Operation: -20 to +70 °C Installation: -3 to +50 °C Storage: -40 to +70 °C
OPTICAL SPECIFICATION

Fiber Type SM SM SM

Connector Type SCto SC [Cto LD SCtoLC

Ferrule Type : Zirconia LIPC/APC LIPC/APC UPC/APC

Typical Insertion Lost <0.3db <03 db <03 db

Typial Return Lost >40 db >400 db >40 db

FULL RANGE OF FIBER TYPE v/ B. 852 (Singlemode Fiber) v/ B. 655 (NZD Fiber for DWDM application)
APPLICATIONS v Telecommunication v Dptical Network Equipment v~ Testing Instrument v/ CATV
FEATURE § BENFITS v/ High connect ability v High precision v Low insertion lost v Low back-reflection Lost

v Complies with Structured Cabling International Standards (ECI80IEN 5073), Bellcore v/ Standards (AIA455, GR-326-Care)
MAX II-SC-SC-0S2-01  MAX-02020109 20202001 MAXII-LC-LC-0S2-0f  MAX-02020109 2 0i0f 001 MAX II-SC-LC-0S2-01  MAX-0202 0108 2 0201 001
MAX 1I-SC-SC-082-02  MAX-02020109 20202002  MAXII-LC-LC-0S2-02 ~ MAX-D20201092 0I0f002 ~ MAX II-SC-LC-0S2-02  MAX-0202 0103 2 0201 002
MAX II-SC-SC-082-03 ~ MAX-0202 010920202003 ~ MAX II-LC-LC-0S2-03 ~ MAX-0202 003 2 0101003 MAX II-SC-LC-0S2-03  MAX-0202 DIDS 2 0201 003
MAX II-SC-SC-082-05  MAX-0202 01092 0202005 ~ MAXII-LC-LC-DS2-05  MAX-0202 0108 2 0101005 MAXII-SC-LC-DS2-05  MAX-0202 010 2 0201 005
MAX II-SC-SC-0S2-10  MAX-02020109 20202010 MAXII-LC-LC-0S2-10  MAX-D20201092 0I01 010 MAX II-SC-LC-0S2-10 MAX-0202 0108 2 0201 010

ORDERING CODE & PART NUMBER*

SPECIFICATIONS

Mounting Style

Dimension (mm)

Adapter Plate Capacity

Port Capacity

Adapter Type

Color

Finishing

Material

ORDERING CODE & PART NUMBER*

1L RACK MOUNT OPTICAL TERMINAL BOX , 24 Port

Rack Mount, Fixed

432,60 (19") x 303 x 44.45 (L))

2 Plate
up to 24 Core
SC/LC/FC/ST
Grey, Black
Powder Coating

SPCC Steel Plate Cold Commercial

MAX-DI03 0908 7 0000 006
MAX-0103 D308 7 0000 DI2
MAX-DI03 0308 7 0000 D24

MAX II-PP-XX-0S2-006
MAX II-PP-XX-082-012
MAX II-PP-XX-082-024
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211 RACK MOUNT OPTICAL TERMINAL BOX , 48 Port

Rack Mount, Fixed

432.60 (19") x 353 x 88.90 (2U)

4 Plate
up to 48 Core
SC/LC/FC/ST
Grey, Black
Powder Coating

SPCC Steel Plate Cold Commercial
MAX II-PP-XX-0S2-038
MAX 11-PP-XX-0S2-048

MAX-0103 0308 7 0000 03B
MAX-0103 D308 7 000D D48
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